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Christine Phillips

Director Information

Title Ms
Name Christine Phillips
Postcode WC2H 8AP

Date of birth August 1982
Total current 20
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

KAJIMA COMMUNITY LIMITED
REDWOOD PARTNERSHIP
VENTURES 3 LIMITED
GREENWOOD PARTNERSHIP
VENTURES LIMITED

KPL COMPLIANCE LIMITED
STEP DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
TPS MOSS FARM LIMITED

TAIYO POWER & STORAGE LIMITED
TPS PSC LIMITED
TPS SHORE TOP FARM LIMITED

TPS KEITH LIMITED
TPS CULHAM LIMITED

IPFI FINANCIAL LTD.

PARIO LIMITED

PARIO RENEWABLES LTD
LISBURN PHARMA LIMITED

GPG O'HARE (LISBURN) HOLDINGS
LIMITED

GPG O'HARE (LISBURN) LIMITED
REDWOOD PARTNERSHIP
VENTURES 2 LIMITED
REDWOOD PARTNERSHIP
VENTURES LIMITED

KAJIMA PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
08148554
09086264

11641612
09665496
12679822
15222098
13358548
14362934
15224956
15224734
15225343
05106627
05950008
09665290
NI654966
NI1654956

NI1654958
07582396

06248278

03841821

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active -
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active -
Incorporated

Active -
Incorporated

Active -
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/2

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

930923649

930923649

10 St. Giles Square

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

31/10/2024
11/10/2024

17/09/2024
12/09/2024
03/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
14/08/2024
18/07/2024
18/07/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024

10/07/2024
01/07/2024

01/07/2024

02/05/2023

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
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Christine Phillips

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
ACORN VELINDRE (HOLDING) 14523180
LIMITED

ACORN VELINDRE (DEVELOPMENT) 14512726
LIMITED
ACORN VELINDRE LIMITED 14526572

N/A* - no information available

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
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930923649

App. Date Res. Date Position
14/06/2024 27/09/2024 Director

14/06/2024 27/09/2024 Director

14/06/2024 27/09/2024 Director



